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10

11

12

13

14

15

Aerospace Engineering M.Sc.
Applied Statistics M.Sc.New
Architectural Engineering M.Sc., M.Engg.

Business Administration

M.B.A., Exec. M.B.A.**

Chemical Engineering M.Sc., Ph.D.
Chemistry M.Sc., Ph.D.
City & Regional Planning Master.

Civil Engineering

Computer Engineering

M.Sc., M.Engg., Ph.D.

M.Sc., Ph.D.New

Computer Networks M.Sc.
Computer Science M.Sc.
Computer Science & Engineering Ph.D.
Construction Engineering & Management M.Sc., M.Engg.
Electrical Engineering M.Sc., Ph.D.
Engineering Management Master
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23
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25

26

27

28

29

30

3l

32

Environmental Science
Geology
Geophysics
Industrial & Systems Engineering
Life Sciences
Material Science & Engineering
Mathematics
Mechanical Engineering
Medical Physics
Oil & Gas Surface Facilities
Petroleum Engineering
Physics
Supply Chain Management
System & Control Engineering
Telecommunication Engineering
Software Engineering

Security & Information Assurance

M.Sc.
M.Sc., Master, Ph.D.
M.Sc., Master
M.Sc., Ph.D.
M.Sc.New
M.Sc.
M.Sc., Ph.D.
M.Sc., Ph.D.
Master
Master**
M.Sc., Ph.D.
M.Sc., Ph.D.
Master™*
M.Sc., Ph.D.
M.Sc.
M.Sc.

M.Sc. New
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Professional Profile
Dean, Postgraduate Education Deanship, King Saud bin Abdulaziz University for
Health Sciences with the responsibility to supervise the overall operation of all
divisions in central region such as Medical Education, Symposium/Conference,
Postgraduate Training Center, Media Services, Educational Support Services,
Visiting Professor Program and Trauma Courses.
Consultant, Division of ENT, Department of Surgery, King Abdulaziz
Medical City, Central Region

Education and Other Qualifications

1987 M.B.B.S.: College of Medicine, King Saud University, Riyadh

* 1996 German Board in Otolaryngology Head & Neck Surgery, Cologne
+ 1997 Qualified Saudi Board in Otolaryngology Head & Neck Surgery

* 1997 Subspecialty in Otolaryngology Allergy
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1998 Subspecialty in Rhinology

Administrative and Academic Appointments at National Guard for Health Affairs

and King Saud bin Abdulaziz for Health Sciences

Dean , Postgraduate Education Deanship, 2011 till present

Associate Dean of Academic Affairs & Postgraduate Studies, April 2008
Head, ENT Mar 2004-Sept. 2007

Assistant Professor, 2005

Director of Medical Education, September 2005

Deputy Director, Ambulatory Care Center, Sept 2005

Member of Saudi Council Board in Otolaryngology Head & Neck, 2002-2010

Committee Membership

Deanship Board

Executive Medical Record

Military Medical Fitness Guideline

Vascular Access

Ambulatory Care Executive Committee
Ambulatory Care General Committee

Minor Procedure Committee

Physician Order Entry Taskforce Committee
ACC Cultural Communication Taskforce Committee
ACC Employee Health Taskforce Committee
JCIA Committee

Program Director Committee

Scholarship Training Committee
Credentialing Committee

Postgraduate Training Center Committee
Symposium/Conference Committee

Family Safety Program Committee
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Publications

* Nasal Stent presented as Poster American Academy, 1996

*  Ossiculoplasty: Some Facts

»  Characteristics of antrochonal polyps in the pediatric age group

*  Poland-Mobius syndrome in an infant girl,2009

» Surgical emergencies in pediatric otolaryngology,2009

« Effectiveness of transnasal endoscopic powered adenoidectomy in patients
with choanal adenoids , 2009

+ Assessment of noise levels in 200 Mosques in Riyadh, Saudi Arabia,2011

 The prevalence and characteristics of water-pipe smoking among high
school students in Saudi Arabia, 2012

* Hearing impairments among Saudi preschool children,2012

* The prevalence of Rhinitis Symptoms among secondary school students in
Saudi Arabia.

* Tracheal flap.

* Airway stenosis.

* Medical student attitude toward Ear , nose and throat.

* Pharyngeal gastric heterotopias

» Translation of CanMEDS book 2005 from The Royal college of Physicians

and Surgeons of Canada
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